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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

18

21

18

92

DAVID
DAY
RAI

STEVE
HARRIS
ASH

26 26 60 100 65 100 25 99 3 24 99 2 41 81 45 85 60 81 72 28 24 8
60 45 125 43 119 73 4 16 0 27 16 2 41 26 140 45 66 11 44 43 85 2 26 85 1
25 41 20 77 41 59 31 38 83 27 86 24 60 100 30 83 60 24 40 48 32 1 28 32 1
40 115 60 40 61 100 57 14 0 0 30 14 2 41 100 40 60 45 7 42 44 86 36 3 30 36 1
96 55 59 57 28 46 120 21 40 1 100 28 60 7 100 60 114 32 3 24 32 3

7.79 6.54

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

33

21

05

ROD
KINZETT
RAI

DAVE
NAISBITT
ASH

95 45 85 140 100 36 1 16 36 2 41 41 39 26 100 15 254 1
55 43 45 100 62 100 96 2 20 96 2 26 60 138 33 98 7 81 21 58 1
85 100 100 100 98 18 1 16 18 3 55 45 60 28 99 15 214
30 100 41 70 19 60 57 21 124 1 58 26 100 60 99 70 72 16 2 23 16 1
47 45 59 100 129 57 64 3 21 64 2 64 42 140 76 43 94 18 42 1

10.69 4.78

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

21

32

18

31

STUART
PATT
RAI

PAUL
SMITH
ASH

41 11 45 60 60 29 90 30 78 37 0 20 1 34 20 26 45 60 45 60 85 100 60 10 8 0 0 36 2 1
60 125 60 30 22 140 44 20 2 23 20 2 43 80 30 45 100 55 28 21 120 1
82 100 45 100 46 103 25 3 21 25 3 80 60 100 26 85 45 85 21 20 1
121 40 125 100 95 20 1 16 20 3 60 41 40 80 121 15 159 1

9.14 4.21
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

16

98

15

49

STEVE
NOBLE
RAI

KEVIN
OAKLEY
ASH

140 100 100 100 41 0 20 2 20 20 4 59 100 22 60 45 85 18 130 1
41 60 100 40 26 68 59 22 60 0 0 25 2 35 25 1 44 26 41 30 9 60 58 41 80 56 32 12 36 12
59 82 11 84 60 58 59 28 50 8 0 2 2 35 2 46 36 46 31 60 85 55 27 27 48 20 33 20
60 70 41 100 40 64 98 0 14 14 1 28 14 1 45 43 81 100 48 26 43 30 55 0 30 30 1

6.40 2.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

27

17

63

ALAN
SLATER
RAI

PAUL
MARTIN
ASH

60 140 55 95 111 40 3 18 40 2 26 59 30 13 81 43 18 249
43 42 100 60 100 82 74 3 21 74 2 43 32 32 45 76 100 18 173 1
60 80 58 45 45 79 58 51 17 8 1 28 8 81 100 15 60 45 21 47 92 30 0 30 10 1
55 58 134 100 94 28 16 16 2 23 16 2 85 60 44 140 26 79 29 21 38 1

6.85 3.40

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

19

76

22

74

PAUL
MARTIN
RAI

ADAM
CAMPFIELD
ASH

66 60 60 60 41 60 78 36 24 40 100 58 81 92 60 43 47 20 3 24 20 1
30 45 83 22 100 77 18 144 1 21 94 100 58 81 111 36 1 19 36 2
30 55 41 60 41 40 45 81 40 27 68 40 87 42 96 60 60 76 20 20 1 25 20
36 64 45 66 55 81 60 26 68 3 27 68 44 96 99 39 47 45 45 61 21 27 4
33 123 100 85 100 15 60 3 95 140 96 145 25 3 15 25 2

4.23 5.96

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5 6
X

W
2
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

30

18

87

JON
WATT
RAI

MATT
NICKOLLS
ASH

100 100 60 100 67 34 40 1 19 40 3 45 26 140 42 95 57 56 21 40 1
43 60 100 43 60 126 29 40 1 22 40 2 60 58 39 83 41 87 40 21 93
45 140 41 100 60 53 46 0 16 1 25 16 2 26 57 38 41 27 42 60 42 144 27 24 1
60 121 41 60 139 40 40 2 20 40 2 60 42 38 26 45 85 18 205

10.26 2.84

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

70

24

05

STEVE
DAY
RAI

SAM
SMITH
ASH

100 60 96 81 77 62 1 24 1 22 24 1 100 83 100 54 60 70 27 21 7 2
180 45 100 83 39 54 2 17 54 2+1 66 125 60 48 76 60 18 66 1
90 123 84 180 24 1 13 24 2+1 44 45 60 21 12 331
43 81 83 70 42 42 18 140 58 137 100 85 45 40 36 1 19 36 2
43 56 85 140 59 58 18 60 1 140 60 140 110 35 16 3 18 16 3
180 100 45 56 12 120 2+1 83 180 100 134 4 1 13 4 3+1
85 36 140 52 40 43 65 40 3 24 40 1 44 30 40 60 42 75 41 21 169

12.43 13.66

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

8
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5 6
X

7 8 W
2

 OP: Steve Day 25.70  OP: Adam Campfield 22.74
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RAINHAM C C
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
David Day L 1 4 18.21 7.79 2349 129 7 0 0 7
Rod Kinzett W 4 1 25.33 10.69 2381 94 9 1 0 10
Stuart Patt W 4 0 21.32 9.14 2004 94 7 1 0 8
Steve Noble W 4 0 16.98 6.40 2004 118 5 1 0 6
Alan Slater W 4 0 22.27 6.85 2004 90 5 1 0 6
Paul Martin L 1 4 19.76 4.23 2193 111 4 0 0 4
Jon Watt W 4 0 23.30 10.26 2004 86 8 1 0 9
Steve Day W 4 3 25.70 12.43 3187 124 4 2 3 9+3
TOTALS W 26 12 21.43 0.00 18126 846 49 7 3 59+3

ASHFORD ASSASSINS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Steve Harris W 4 1 18.92 6.54 2497 132 5 1 0 6
Dave Naisbitt L 1 4 21.05 4.78 1937 92 3 1 0 4
Paul Smith L 0 4 18.31 4.21 1703 93 4 0 0 4
Kevin Oakley L 0 4 15.49 2.00 1812 117 2 0 0 2
Paul Martin L 0 4 17.63 3.40 1534 87 2 1 0 3
Adam Campfield W 4 1 22.74 5.96 2501 110 3 2 0 5
Matt Nickolls L 0 4 18.87 2.84 1642 87 0 2 0 2
Sam Smith L 3 4 24.05 13.66 2934 122 8 2 1 11+1
TOTALS L 12 26 19.71 0.00 16560 840 27 9 1 37+1


